Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO: PO#15186

Shipping Address:
WILL CALL

ORDER #006326

Hire Elegance
8333 Arjons Dr

San Diego, CA 92126

Order Date: April 28, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

PICK UP: MAY 21st Wednesday between

9am-4pm

RETURN: MAY 28TH Wednesday
between 9am-4pm

*WAREHOUSE BETWEEN 12PM-1PM

Description

General

i:' E’ Panton Arm Chair, Dusty Rose

-

@

Panton 360 Sofa, Dusty Rose Velvet - 14ft

Notes

PDF Generated on 05/19/2025 @ 03:21 PM PST

Qtty Price
8 $150.00
1 $1,300.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,200.00

$1,300.00

$2,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
($625.00)
$1,875.00
($0.00)
$1,875.00

Tof1



