ORDER #006326



Hire Elegance 8333 Arjons Dr San Diego , CA 92126

PO: PO#15186 Shipping Address: WILL CALL Order Date: April 28, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PICK UP: MAY 21st Wednesday between 9am-4pm

RETURN: MAY 28TH Wednesday between 9am-4pm

*WAREHOUSE BETWEEN 12PM-1PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Panton Arm Chair, Dusty Rose	8	\$150.00	T	\$1,200.00
	Panton 360 Sofa, Dusty Rose Velvet - 14ft	1	\$1,300.00	Т	\$1,300.00
Notes			Total Products:		\$2,500.00
			Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$0.00
		Т	Taxes (tax excempt):		\$0.00
			Discounts:		(\$625.00)
			Total:		\$1,875.00
			Payments:		(\$0.00)
			Balan	ce:	\$1,875.00